VIVEKODAYAM VIDYA MANDIR ANNAMANADA (931449)
ANNUAL PLAN 2025-26
JUNE
02-Jun Monday School re-opening, Rajeswari
10th QP submission
03-Jun Tuesday World bicycle day Rajeswari
Akhila
D4-Jun Wednesday Pravesanolsav KG Teachers
World environment Day & world Mr.Bipin,
D5-Jun Thursday safety Day Ms.Manjusha,
06-Jun Friday Bakreed
07-Jun Saturday
08-Jun Sunday
Firs PT (class10), BVN Talent
Search school level exam
09-Jun Monday registration 9th to 30th
10-Jun Tuesday Notice for all programmes
11-Jun Wednesday House Activity
12-Jun Thursday
13-Jun Friday HM Conference
14-Jun Saturday
15-Jun Sunday
Ms.Sandhya,
416-Jun Monday International Yoga Day & Ms.Binu
17-Jun Tuesday World Music Day
18-Jun Wednesday |RANI Lakshmi bhai Smriti din Ms. Remya
National reading Day & reading
19/6 Thursday week (19-25) Language teachers
20-Jun Friday
21-Jun Saturday international Yoga Day &
World Music Day
23-Jun Monday
24-Jun Tuesday School Parliament Election Ms. Remya
25-Jun Wednesday
International Day against Drug Science teachers,
26-Jun Thursday Abuse & lllicit Tracfficking Trh 8th period
27-Jun Friday Benkim Chandra Chatterjee Day |House Activity
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(VANDEMATHARAM

28-Jun Saturday VIDYA BHYAASA SAMMELANAM |)
29-Jun Sunday
30-Jun Monday Dadabhai Naoroji Smriti Din House Activity

Sugar Board presentation

|Ms.Krishna

JULY
01-Jul Tuesday Investiture Ceremony Ms. Remya
0Z-Jul Wednesday
03-Jul Thursday
04-Jul Friday Vivekananda Smriti Din House Activity
05-Jul Saturday

MUHARAM,Shyama Prasad
06-Jul Sunday Mukherjee Jayanti House Activity
07-Jul Monday
08-Jul Tuesday
09-Jul Wednesday

Ms. Sandhya, Ms.

10-Jul Thursday Guru Poornima Binu
14 -Jul Friday World Population Day House Activity
12~Jul Saturday
13-Jul Sunday

Last date of submission of
14-Jul Monday Sanskriti bodh exam
15-Jul Tuesday QP submission -Periodic test Ms. Bindu
16-Jul Wednesday
17-Jul Thursday Ramayana Masacharanam Ms. Maya

School Science Exhibition- Ms. Bindu, Ms.
18-Jul Friday Spectrum Remya
19-Jul Saturday Mangel Pande Jayanti House Activity
20-Jul Sunday
21-Jul Monday
22-Jul Tuesday Ramayana Fest Ms.Maya,

Bala Gangadhar Tilak& Chandra
23-Jul Wednesday |Shekhar Asad Jayanti
24-Jul Thursday Karkidaka vavu House Activity
25-Jul Friday
26-Jul Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas
27-Jul Sunday A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Smriti Din
28/Jul-5/Aug |Monday PT -1 {1-8) Ms. Bindu
29-Jul Tuesday
30-Jul Wednesday
31-Jul thursday




AUGUST

01-Aug Friday Bala Gangadhar Tilak smriti Din House Activity
E*Aug Saturday
03-Aug Sunday
04-Aug Monday
BVN Talent Search School Level
05-Aug Tuesday Examination
06/08/2025 Wednesday |Hiroshima day House Activity
07/08/2025 Thursday
08-Aug Friday Quit India Movement House Activity
sanskrit day,Activity for other
09-Aug Saturday children Ms. Rakhi
10-Aug Sunday
41-Aug Monday SCHOOL ARTS FEST-OFF STAGE
| Kalamela, Consolidated Mark list ]
12-Aug Tuesday submission
13-Aug Wednesday |Kala mela
14-Aug Thursday Independence day competition Ms. Rajeswari,
Ms. Akhila o
15-Aug Friday Independence Day Language teachers,
KG teachers
16-Aug Saturday Open house, state Athletic Meet
Farmer's Day & Malayala Bhasha
17T-Aug Sunday Dinam Ms.
(16/8) {Saturday) Malavika
18-Aug
19-Aug Tuesday World Sanskrit day, Ms. Rakhi
World Photography Day 5
20-Aug Wednesday Moscguito Day Anusha
Thursday,
21/8-22/8 Friday
DISTRICT SCIENCE FAIR Ms. Binu ]
22-Aug Friday
23-Aug Saturday
24-Aug Sunday
Chattambi Swami Jayanti, First
25-Aug Monday Evaluation of yoga House Activity
26-Aug Tuesday Women Empowerment Day (Seminar--giris )
27-Aug Wednesday Empowering ladies
Ayyankali Jayanti, Vishwakarma
28-Aug Thursday Jayanti House Activity | j.
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29/8 Friday National Sports Day, Ms, Akhila
Onam Celebration
Onam Vacation begins Ms. Rajeswari
Sanskriti School wise prapantha
30-Aug Saturday Rachana
31-Aug Sunday
SEPTEMBER
1/9 Monday
02-Sep Tuesday
03-Sep Wednesday
04-Sep Thursday
05-Sep Friday
7/9 Sunday Sree Narayana Guru Jayantl
Reopening Day, Teachers' Day Ms. Krishna, Ms.
08-Sep Monday Celebration Malavika
09-Sep Tuesday
10-Sep Wednesday
11-Sep Thursday
Chattambi Swami Jayanti, HM
12-Sep Friday Meeting
Sanskriti District Level Prabandha
13-Sep Saturday Rachana
Hindi Diwas, Sree Krishna
14-Sep Sunday Jayanti
15-Sep Monday
16/8 Tuesday Ozone Day Ms. Krishna
19-Sep Friday School Sports Meet Ms. Akhila
20-Sep Saturday BVN State Science Fair
21-Sep Sunday BVN STATE SCIENCE FAIR
Ms. Rajeswari, Ms.
22-Sep Monday MNavarathri beginning Sandhya
23-Sep Tuesday
24-Sep Wednesday World heart Day, World Rivers Day |House Activity
25-Sep Thursday
26-Sep Friday
27-5ep Saturday
28-Sep Sunday
29-Sep Monday POOJAVAIPPU
30-Sep Tuesday DURGASHTAMI
OCTOBER
01-Oct Wednesday |Grand Parents Day
210 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti, Vijayadasami,
Bagini Niveditha Jayanti
03-Oct Friday b
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04-Oct Saturday
05-Oct Sunday
06-0Oct Monday Q P Submission For Term |
07-Oct Tuesday
08-0Oct Wednesday
09-Oct Thursday
{Field trip (post

10-0Oct Friday National Postal Day,HM Meeting |office )
11-Oct Saturday International Girl Child Day
12-0Oct Sunday
13-Oct Monday
14-0Oct Tuesday
15-0Oct Wednesday |B'day APJ Abdul Kalam House Activity
16-Oct Thursday World Food Day House Activity
14/10-25/10 TERM 1 Ms. Bindu
17-Oct Friday Vatmiki Jayanti House Activity
18-0Oct Saturday
19-Oct Sunday
20-Oct Monday Dipawali
21-0Oct Tuesday
22-0Oct Wednesday
23-Oct Thursday
24-Oct Friday
25-Oct Saturday
26-0ct Sunday
27-Oct Monday TERM Il begins
28-0Oct Tuesday
29-0ct Wednesday
30-Oct Thursday

Class 10 wind up day,CBSE

Principal & Management Meeting
31-0Oct Friday (2day)
NOVEMBER

Ms. Malavika,

01-Nov Saturday Kerala Piravi, Ms. Rekha
02-Nov Sunday Kalidasa Jayanti,
03-Nov Monday National Cancer Awareness Day

Consolidated Mark List
04-Nov Tuesday Submission
05-Nov Wednesday TERM |
06-Nov Thursday
07-Nov Friday
08-Nov Saturday Open House -TERM | vekadayam V
09-Nov Sunday \
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House Activity

10-Nov Monday C.V. Raman Day
11-Nov Tuesday Children’s Day, HM Conference KG teachers
12-Mov Wednesday BVN Talent Exam -State Level '
13-Nov Thursday
14-Nov Friday
15-Nov Saturday
16-Nov Sunday
17-Nov Monday
BVN State Samskritinjana
18-Nov Tuesday Scholarship Exam
District Level Offstage BVN
19-Nov Wednesday |Kalamela
20-Nov Thursday
21-Nov Friday
22-Nov Saturday
23-Nov Sunday
24-Nov Monday
25-Nov Tuesday
26-Nov Wednesday
27-Nov Thursday
28-Nov Friday BVM KALAMELA
29-Nov Saturday BVN KALAMELA
Mational constitution Day, Cyber
30-Nov Sunday Security day Ms. Bisa
DECEMEBER
1.DEC Monday Yoga Second Evaluation Ms. Sandhya
2.DEC tuesday
3.DEC wednesday
4.Dec thursday
05-Dec Friday Desheeya Mathru Suraksha Din
06-Dec Saturday Ambedkar Smriti Din
7.DEC sunday
08-Dec Monday Model Exam Xth
09-Dec Tuesday
10-Dec Wednesday Human Rights Day House Activity
11-Dec Thursday Geetha Jayanti
12.DEC Friday
13.DEC Saturday
14-Dec Sunday World Energy Conservation Day
15-Dec Monday
16-Dec Tuesday
17-Dec Wednesday
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‘48-Dec Thursday Christmas Celebration
Annual day, X mas Holiday
18-Dec Friday Begins
20-Dec Saturday
21-Dec Sunday
22-Dec Monday Mathematics Day
23-Dec Tuesday
24-Dec Wednesday
25-Dec Thursday
26-Dec Friday ]
27-Dec Saturday
28-Dec Sunday
Re-opening Day after X mas
29/12.9/1/25 |Monday Holidays,Second Model Exam
30-Dec Tuesday
31-Dec Wednesday
2026 JANUARY
01-Jan Thursday
02-Jan Friday Mannam Jayanthi
03-Jan Saturday Thiruvathira
04-Jan Sunday Prashna Munch State Level
05-Jan Monday PERIODIC exam ||
06-Jan Tuesday
07-Jan Wednesday
08-Jan Thursday
09-Jan Friday
10-Jan Saturday Open House (10th)
11-Jan Sunday
i Vivekananda Jayanti& Sevanidhi
12-Jan Monday Samarpanam
Tuesday Special Time table for 10th
13-Jan Wednesday
14-Jan Thursday
15-Jan Friday
16-Jan Saturday
17-Jan Sunday i
18-Jan Monday
19-Jan Tuesday
20-Jan Wednesday
21-Jan Thursday
22-Jan Friday
23-Jan Saturday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
26-Jan Sunday Republic Day
Eﬂ-.lan Thursday Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti House Activity | \
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30-Jan friday Gandhi Samadhi
31-Jan Saturday
FEBRUARY
01-Feb sunday
02-Feb Monday Saraswati Jayanti, Akshara Pooja
Special Coaching for SPECIAL
03-Feb Tuesday Children (10th)
04-Feb Wednesday
05-Feb Thursday
06-Feb Friday HM CONFERENCE
07-Feb Saturday
Eﬂ-Feh Sunday
D9-Feb Monday
10-Feb Tuesday N
11-Feb Wednesday
12-Feb Thursday
13-Feb Friday World Women's Day ,PT Report
14-Feb Saturday Annual Examination Begins for 9th
15-Feb Sunday
16-Feb Monday
17-Feb Tuesday 10th Board
18-Feb Wednesday
19-Feb Thursday
20-Feb Friday
International Mother Lan guage
21-Feb Saturday Day Malayalam teachers
22-Feb Sunday
23-Feb Monday
24-Feb Tuesday
25-Feb Wednesday ]
26-Feb Thursday
27-Feb Friday
28-Feb Saturday
MARCH o
01-Mar sunday ]
Third Phase YOGA Report, PT
02-Mar Monday Report
EE-HIar Tuesday
04-Mar Wednesday
05-Mar Thursday
O06-Mar Friday
07-Mar Saturday
08-Mar Sunday |
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TEj-l‘.ﬂar TMunday
10-Mar Tuesday
11-Mar Wednesday
12-Mar Thursday
13-Mar Friday
14-Mar Saturday
15-Mar Sunday
16/03/2026-

28/3/2028 Monday Annual Examination

17/3 Tuesday
18-Mar Wednesday
19-Mar Thursday
20-Mar Friday
21-Mar Saturday
22-Mar Sunday
23-Mar Monday
24-Mar Tuesday
25-Mar Wednesday
26-Mar Thursday
27-Mar Friday
28-Mar Saturday Closing Day
29-Mar Sunday
30-Mar Monday
31-Mar Tuesday
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